Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-21
1-21
AP30C AP30P
1.000 MPa (145.0 psi)
100.0 kPa (14.5 psi)
-101.3 kPa (14.7 psi)

RL
RL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure Range
C : Compund -100.0~100.0 kPa
                       (-14.50~14.50 psi)
V : Vacuum -101.3~10.0 kPa
                    (-29.9 inHg~1.45 psi)
P : Positive -0.100~1.000 MPa
                    (-14.5~145.0 psi)
Output Specification
01 : 2 NPN output & 1 Analog output(1~5V)
02 : 2 NPN output
03 : 2 PNP output & 1 Analog output(1~5V)
04 : 2 PNP output
Pressure Port
F1 : R1/8", M5
F2 : NPT1/8", M5
F3 : G1/8"(BSPP), M5
Cable Length / Connector
Blank : With 2-meter cable
QD : With M8, 4-Pin male connector
 *(Only type AP30    - 02 -    , AP30    - 04 -    )
OUT2 Indicator (Red)OUT1 Indicator (Green)
(▼)Button
(▲)Button
Use the (▲) button to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
Use the (▼) button to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
Setting Button
Change setting mode and
pre-set final desired value.
3 ½ Digit LED Display
Pressure value display.
M8, 4-Pin female cordset
KM84R-PVC-2M
KM84R-PVC-5M
Optional Part
Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-24
1-24
AP30□- □ - □
AP30□- □ - □- QD
Unit:mm
DIMENSION
QD PINOUT
(1) Brown (+)
(2) White (OUT2)
(3) Blue (-)
(4) Black (OUT1)
F1: R1/8”, M5
F2: NPT1/8”, M5
F3: G1/8”(BSPP), M5
F1: R1/8”, M5
F2: NPT1/8”, M5
F3: G1/8”(BSPP), M5
M8 Female Cordset    Model：KM84R-PVC-2M 、 KM84R-PVC-5M
OPTIONAL PART DIMENSIONS
Unit:mm
Ø10
30.9
2000 or 5000
8.2